O aTLETIO &
Comitato Regionale MARCHE
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U.S. Sangiorgese Porto S. Giorgio (AP)
Ascoli Piceno

Cus Macerata

Societa’ Atl. Corridonia
Atl. Recanati

Sef Macerata

Atletica Fermo

Ass. Atl. Fabriano

Atl. Avis MC

Cus Camerino

Atletica Osimo

Corridonia (MC)
Recanati (MC)
Fabriano (AN)

Camerino (MC)
Osimo (AN)

FIDALMARCHE

ARG.

1973
1991
1995
2002
2006
2006
2006
2010
2005
2008
2014

BRO.

1981
1985
1975
1996
1972
1968
1995
1997
2000
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